BOARD MEMBERS:

Mr. John O'Connor
Mr. Robert Murphy
Ms. Pamela Richards

INMATES TO APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Full Panel Hearing Docket List

CORRIGAN RADGOWSKI

December 16, 2008
TUESDAY

PAROLE OFFICER:
Ms. Sherry Ziolkovski

INMATE NUMBER HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

BONILLA, Cruz
(Corrigan)

BURNEY, Taragus
(Radgowski)

COTTO, Ishmael
(Radgowski)

GONZALES, Philip
(Radgowski)

HILLIARD, Carl
(Radgowski)

HUTCHINS, Michael
(Corrigan)

MARRERO, Jose
(Radgowski)

SMITH, Brian
(Radgowski)

STUART, Aaron
(Corrigan)

VELEZ, Juan
(Radgowski)

WORTHAM, Anthony
(Radgowski)

296803

254211

321750

210825

225722

352690

208786

138343

130212

308145

227939

Distribution Date: December 8, 2008
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JD - New London

JD - New Haven

GA - Rockuville

JD - New London

GA - Norwalk

JD - New London

GA - New Haven

GA - Bridgeport

GA - New Haven

GA - Bridgeport

GA - Biristol

GA - Hartford

Hearings Division
Parole Manager Sparaco-Phone: 203-805-6689
Fax: 203-805-6652
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